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e Antiglare
e Made in Varnamo, Sweden
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Galatea Pendant is a pendant luminaire that combines beautiful design with modern LED technology and high light quality. The luminaire is suitable as lighting in, for example,
foyers, conference rooms or over the dining room table. Galatea Pendant works both as location lighting and as general lighting because the glare protection creates a well-
balanced light distribution. The luminaire is available in black or white, 3000K or 4000K and can be installed as DALI or pushdim 230V. As standard, Galatea Pendant is delivered
with a 5. O0m textile cord with a connection cable that is equipped with a cable relief with a hook that can be adjusted along the cord. In the same luminaire series, there is also a
recessed version which gives the opportunity to create a uniform appearance. The luminaire is manufactured in Véarnamo.
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Variations

E-number
7013690
7013691
7022918
7022919

Product name

GALATEA LED VIT DALI 830
GALATEA LED VIT DALI 840
GALATEA LED SVART DALI 830
GALATEA LED SVART DALI 840

Max. system power (W)
33
33
33
33

Colour temperature (K)
3000
4000
3000 - 3100
4000 - 4100

Matt (LxWxDxH/D, mm)
-x-x500x139
-x-x500x139
-x-x500x139
-x-x500x139

Colour
White
White
Black
Black

IP-class
1P20
P20
1P20
1P20

Pendant length (mm)
200 - 4500
200 - 4500
200 - 4500
200 - 4500




