



- Anti glare
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden











Galatea Pendant is a pendant luminaire that combines beautiful design with modern LED technology and high light quality. The luminaire is suitable as lighting in, for example, foyers, conference rooms or over the dining room table. Galatea Pendant works both as location lighting and as general lighting because the glare protection creates a well-balanced light distribution. The luminaire is available in black or white, 3000K or 4000K and can be installed as DALI or pushdim 230V. As standard, Galatea Pendant is delivered with a 5. Om textile cord with a connection cable that is equipped with a cable relief with a hook that can be adjusted along the cord. In the same luminaire series, there is also a recessed version which gives the opportunity to create a uniform appearance. The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxDxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class	Pendant length (mm)
7022919	GALATEA LED SVART DALI 840	33	4000 - 4100	-x-x500x139	Black	IP20	200 - 4500
7013691	GALATEA LED VIT DALI 840	33	4000	-x-x500x139	White	IP20	200 - 4500
7013690	GALATEA LED VIT DALI 830	33	3000	-x-x500x139	White	IP20	200 - 4500
7022918	GALATEA LED SVART DALI 830	33	3000 - 3100	-x-x500x139	Black	IP20	200 - 4500

